



Facilities Planning, Construction,  
and Management  
Office of Financial Management  
Procurement Services  
555 West 57<sup>th</sup> Street 11<sup>th</sup> Floor  
New York, New York 10019

**TABULATION OF BIDS** –

Bid Opening: 2:00 P.M., Thursday, May 20, 2010

Project: CA202MC01- ADA Bathroom Renovation at BMCC

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>
Manhattan Contracting Corp. 32 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10013	\$329,003.00
LoSardo G.C. 35 Crescent Street Brooklyn, NY 11208	
Lomagno Construction 645 west Fingerboard Rd. Staten Island, NY 10305	\$416,000.00
Construction Force Services 30-64 Whitestone Exp College Pt., NY 11354	\$259,688.00
Ryjak LLC 228 Harrison Ave Mineola, NY	
Blasko Electric 3638 35 <sup>th</sup> Street Long Island City, NY	
NAC Industries, Inc. 160 Airport Drive Wappinger Falls, NY 12590	\$630,000.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS** –

Bid Opening: 2:00 P.M., Thursday, May 20, 2010

Project: CA202MC01- ADA Bathroom Renovation at BMCC

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>
PAC Plumbing 545 Port Richmond Ave Staten Island, NY 10302	
Blueprint Plumbing, LLC. 1913 White Plains Rd. Bronx, NY 10462	
ACS System Associates, Inc 160 W. Lincoln Ave, Mt. Vernon, NY	
Vezandio Contracting Corp 515 Franklin Ave, Lower Level Franklin Square, NY 11010	
The Urban Group Ltd. 76-08 Rockaway Blvd. Woodhaven, NY 11421	
Katan Plumbing and Heating Inc. 84-14 Pitkin Ave Ozone Park, NY 11417	
Accolade Construction Group Inc. 320 West 37 <sup>th</sup> Street New York, NY 10018	\$592,602.12
M.H. Kane Construction Inc. 1531 Smithtown Avenue Bohemia, NY 11716	\$369,600.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS** –

Bid Opening: 2:00 P.M., Thursday, May 20, 2010

Project: CA202MC01- ADA Bathroom Renovation at BMCC

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>
C N A Enterprises Inc. 33-56 11 <sup>th</sup> Street Long Island City, 11106	\$275,000.00
United Force Construction Corp 28 Commerce Street Brooklyn, NY	
Tekton Contracting 2464 Wenner Pt Bronx, NY	\$512,457.00
Plaza Construction Corp 260 Madison Ave New York, NY 10016	\$301,991.00
Sundee Construction Co. 63 Flushing Ave, unit# 344 Brooklyn, NY 11208	
TNS Management 64-55 74 <sup>th</sup> Ave Glendale, NY 11385	
DCD Builder Group Inc. 30 East 98 <sup>th</sup> Street Brooklyn, NY 11212	\$396,875.00
Rafferty Brothers Inc. 2432 Grand Concourse Bronx, NY 10458	

**TABULATION OF BIDS** –

Bid Opening: 2:00 P.M., Thursday, May 20, 2010

Project: CA202MC01- ADA Bathroom Renovation at BMCC

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>
Casabella Construction Corp 62-43 30 <sup>th</sup> Ave Woodside, NY 11377	\$520,000.00
Vak of Brooklyn 1443 Flatbush Ave Brooklyn, NY 11210	
Easy Group 8 Lincoln Blvd. Bethpage, NY 11714	
Civil Project Developers Corp. 186-12 Charles CT, Springfield Gardens, NY 11413	
S & P Construction/Better Luxury Homes JV 45-06 Little Neck Pkwy Little Neck, NY 11363	\$372,786.00
Constructomics, LLC 45 West 21 <sup>st</sup> Street New York, NY 10010	\$278,265.00
Paradise Construction Co., 6814 8 <sup>th</sup> Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11220	\$560,422.00
Genrus Corp 107-50 Guy R. Brewer Blvd Jamaica, NY 11422	

**TABULATION OF BIDS** –

Bid Opening: 2:00 P.M., Tuesday, February 24, 2009

Project: CAA-002 – 2<sup>nd</sup> & 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Renovation at CUNY Central Office

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>
ADA Advance Industries 183 Wilson Street, #401 Brooklyn, NY 11211	
Deem Plumbing Inc. 118 E. 28 <sup>th</sup> Street, Ste 414 New York, NY	
Medco LLC. 157 Tibbetts Rd. Yonkers, NY 10705	\$317,000.00
Dudley & Associates Electric 6 E Clark Pl Bronx, NY 10452	
Dunham Piping Heating Corp. 601 W. 26 <sup>th</sup> Street New York, NY 10001	
Dorion Norton Electrical Contracting Corp. 112-33 Guy R. Brewer Blvd Jamaica NY 11433	
Rashel Construction Corp. 524 McDonald Ave Brooklyn, NY 11218	\$437,350.00